Ideal for Low-Impact Areas
Throughout the Cement Process
Flexco Slider Beds are engineered to provide containment around load zones. In areas where low impact affects
productivity such as in raw materials storage and proportioning and after pyroprocessing, Slider Beds with Impact
Idlers and Adjustable Idler Sets with Impact Rolls meet the needs of the cement industry. With long-lasting UHMW
slider bars, combined with the high-performance CoreTech™ roll, the Flexco Slider Bed effectively seals the load
zone and minimizes drag on the belt. This series features universal components that result in an effective, yet

• �Tonnage Rating
EZSB-I only; see table below
Ordering Information
Replacement Rolls
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
N6D3T-24-9-A45 26107
N6D3T-30-11-A45 26108
N6D3T-36-13-A45 26109
N6D3T-42-15-A45 26110
N6D3T-48-17-A45 26111
N6D3T-54-19-A45 26112
N6D3T-60-21-A45 26113
N6D3T-72-25-A45 26114
 Replacement Bars
Ordering
Number
Item